
 

 
 

 
Home Warranty List 

**Some companies have discounted rates for first time home buyers** 

Company Website Contact 
Name 

Phone Email 

Fidelity National Home 
Warranty https://www.homewarranty.com/ Josh Guzowski 

Sharon Guzowski 
832-515-7572 
832-372-8111 

Josh.Guzowski@fnf.com 
Sharonlyn.Guzowski@fnf.com 

Old Republic Home Warranty  https://www.orhp.com/ Mary Buckner 832-884-2418 MaryB@orhp.com 

First American Home Warranty  https://homewarranty.firstam.com/ Laurie Bowman 832-452-1212 LJBowman@firstam.com 

Choice Home Warranty  https://www.choicehomewarranty.com/ Kimberly Azpeitia 832-802-1238 KimberlyA@chwpro.com 

America’s Preferred Home 
Warranty 

https://www.aphw.com/ Dana Donovan 281-726-8736 DDonovan@aphw.com 

American Home Shield (AHS) https://www.ahs.com/ Jill Raymond  281-827-2519 Jill.Raymond@ahs.com  

Home Warranty of America 
(HWA) https://www.hwahomewarranty.com/ Tammy Koppa 832-247-7850 TKoppa@hwahomewarranty.com  

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty  https://www.2-10.com/    

ACHOSA https://www.achosahw.com/ Helen Greenberg 713-962-8437 HelenG@achosahw.com 

Select Home Warranty  https://www.selecthomewarranty.com/    
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